A (Tues, Wed)

B (Thurs, Friday)

Name Grade
Adams, Dillon 11
Airington, Brysen 10
Amparano, Darian 12
Amparano, Davry 12
Anderson, Emma 12
Armstrong, Becca 9
Bailey, Kalub 10
Balentine, William 10
Ballard, Alexia 11
Barber, Logan 11
Bashaw, Riley 11
Blackburn, Dillon 11
Blevins, Blaze 12
Brewer, Shaemon 10
Brown, Austin 10
Burch, Ced 10
Burch, Ryan 11
Burger, Hunter 10
Cain, Ryan 11
Campbell, Chastady 12
Chapin, Derek 11
Christian, Marcus 9
I
Christie, Taylen 11
Clark, Taylor 11
Conner, Reece 12
Cook, Trevor 9
Coon, McKenzie 10
Cornforth, Ethan 11
Covington, Sidney 10
Crawford, Kaden 11
Daniel, Levi 10
Dellin, Gage 11
Driskell, Emily 10
Endsley, Dayton 9
Etenburn, Dravin 10

Name Grade
Balbantin, Alexandria 10
Balbantin, Pablo 11
Balbantin, Victoria 9
Barnes, JW 11
Barnes, Morgan 9
Bennett, Clayton 12
Brown, Elizabeth 10
Brown, Lucy 11
Brumley, Bill 11
Brumley, Jessica 9
Carr, Veronica 12
Chapman, Cayden 9
Davis, Skylar 10
Darling, Haley 12
Earp, Lauren 9
Faucett, Emma 10
Galaviz, Emily 12
Howard, Cara 9
Howard, Dara 10
Kanaugh, Mahayla 11
Keesee, Nicole 10
Kennedy, David 10
Knight, Alex 11
Knight, William 11
Lahman, Taylor 9
Lara, Angelica 11
Layton, Severin 10
Lemos, Jayden 9
Lewis, Laci 11
McCoy, McKovan 12
McDaneld, Mason 11
McKee, Betty 12
McMillen, Logan 10
Meadows, Daisy 9
Medlock, Colton 11
Milligan, Jessie 9

Moore, Tyler 9




Ferris, Lathan
Foster, Dalton
Frazier, Dustin

Frazier, Noah

Gentry, Terry
Goins, Samantha
Green, Colby
Green, Cole
Harrell, Anna
Hines, Brinley
Hudson, Konner
Ince, Jordan
Johnson, Cason
Johnson, Maverick
Johnson, Rhett
Knight, Brayden
Lauderdale, Caleby
Martin, Tyler
Martin, Wilson
McKee, Bobby
Owen, Zackary
Patterson, DaMontre
Peltier, Chloe
Pyle, Owan
Reames, Rylee
Rhodes, Trey
Rogers, Derrion
Sawyer, Andrew
Smith, Ty
Sumner, Kenli
Roehrig, Zabian
Tadlock, Aby
Teakell, Gunner
Venegas, Carson
White, Hagen

11
12
12
10

11

10
12

11
10

11
10
11

11

10

9
10

9
10
9
11
10
10
11
11
9
9
10

Moore, Waylon 11
Nelson, Joshua 9
Nelson, Rachael 10
Niblett, Skyler 11
Niblett, Tori 11
Osborn, Kaleb 11
Patterson, Kynlee 9
I
Pyle, Emily 10
Rabideau, Dakota 12
Ramming, Allie 9
Reed, Adam 10
Reed, Dani-Cate 12
Riddle, Emily 12
Riding, Drake 9
Roof, Rachel 11
Sanford, Cade 9
Sawyer, Emily 12
Sherwood, Dallie 11
I
Sneed, Ryan 9
Stewart, Hayden 12
Stufflebean, Jordan 9
Stufflebean, Jordan 9
Taylor, Trinity 11
Teakell, Emily 11
Thompson, Courtney 11
Tigert, Treavor 9
Wade, Shanaliea 9
Wiggins, Austin 9
Wilson, Aubree 9
Zeiler, Kade 11

A (Tues, Wed)

B (Thurs, Friday)




